( Composition Dealer)

CASH

1.00MOP  225.00 250.00 1  250  0.00

1.00KUNDI  180.00 200.00 1  200  0.00

2.00KUNDI  360.00 200.00 1  400  0.00

2.00KUNDI  322.00 175.00 1  350  0.00

3.00PLATE  121.50 45.00 1  135  0.00

2.00PLATE  60.00 30.00 1  60  0.00

1270.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  11.00

1395  127

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1270.00

Warrenty :-